2021 XC90 15

TOURIST OVERSEAS DELIVERY

250 hp, 258 Ib. ft. torque, Direct-Injected Turbocharged Engine, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

S

&

Destination Charge: $TO/95

[Model Trims MOMENTUM R-DESIGN
FWD 256-10-52-0-D-1-31 256-10-R7-0-D-1-31
AWD 256-10-52-0-C-1-31 256-10-R7-0-C-1-31
Tourist OSD  $45,080 @ Tourist OSD $51,152
SAFETY MSRP $49,000 MSRP $55,600
Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) with Steer Assist & Cross Traffic Alert with Autobrake [ °
Volvo On-Call with Engine Remote Starting (4-Year Complimentary Subscription) [ °
Run-off Road Mitigation & Run-off Road Protection [ o
Lane Departure Warning / Lane Keeping Aid ] [ )
Collision Avoidance by City Safety: [ o
Low & High Speed Collision Mitigation [ o
Detects Vehicle/Pedestrian/Cyclist/Large Animal ° °
Front, Side & Curtain Airbags w/ Driver Side Knee Airbag [ e
EXTERIOR
Laminated Panoramic Moonroof with Power Sunshade [ °
v LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights, Auto-Highbeam and Daytime Running Lights [ o
v LED Front Fog Lights with Cornering [ ] o
Dual Integrated Tailpipes [ o
Integrated Roof Rails [ o
v Headlight High Pressure Cleaning [ e
Retractable Side View Mirrors [ [
19" Alloy Wheels °
INTERIOR
12.3” Digital Driver Display ° °
v Inductive Smartphone Charging [ o
10-Way Power Front Seats with Driver Seat Memory ]
2-Way Power Lumbar °
4-Zone Automatic Climate Control + CleanZone [ °
Leatherette Upholstery °
9" Integrated Sensus Connect Touchscreen [ e
Smartphone Integration (Apple CarPlay/Android Auto) [ °
VERSATILITY
Keyless Entry with llluminated Door Handles & Power Tailgate [ ] °
Tinted Windows, Rear Side Doors and Cargo Area [ ] o
Auto dimming interior and exterior mirrors [ ] °
Drive Mode Settings [ o
Bluetooth Connectivity with Audio Streaming [ o
Split Folding Backrest with Load-through Hatch [ o
USB Ports, 2 Front ] [ )
Rear Park Assist Camera + Rear Park Assist [ °
R-DESIGN
R-Design High-Gloss Black Window Trim and Mirror Caps o
R-Design Nappa Leather Upholstery with Sport Seats o
Sun Curtain Rear Side Windows °
Tailored Dashboard °
Harman Kardon Premium Sound [
4-Zone Automatic Climate Control °
20" R-Design Alloy Wheels o
Other Unique R-Design Features ]
|Packages Description/Notes/Restrictions Tourist OSD MSRP|
Climate Package FWD Only $690 $750
1 Heated Front Seats
63 Heated Windshield Wiper Blades
869 Heated Steering Wheel
Climate Package AWD Only $690 $750
63 Heated Windshield Wiper Blades
752 Heated Rear Seats
869 Heated Steering Wheel
Advanced Package Momentum Only $2,208 $2,400
17 Graphical Head-Up Display
139 360° Surround View Camera
255 Sensus Navigation Pro
879 Interior High Level lllumination with llluminated Treadplates
Advanced Package R-Design Only $1,380 $1,500
17 Graphical Head-Up Display
139 360° Surround View Camera
|Sing|e Options Description/Notes/Restrictions Tourist OSD MSRF’l
XXX All Wheel Drive (AWD) - Electronically Controlled w/Instant Traction $2,300 $2,500
XXX Metallic Paint $639 $695
XLLLLL Leather Upholstery Momentum Only $1,288 $1,400
14 Integrated Center Booster Cushion, 2nd Row $276 $300
870  Park Assist Pilot R-Design Only, Requires Advanced Package $184 $200
1000  4-Corner Air Suspension R-Design Only $1,656 $1,800
1033  Harman Kardon Premium Sound Momentum Only $736 $800
v 1074  Air Quality with Advanced Air Cleaner $230 $250
1094 22" 5-Double Spoke Black Diamond Cut Alloy Wheel with Summer Performance Tires  R-Design Only $1,012 $1,100
1158 20" 5-Multi Spoke Matte Graphite Diamond Cut Alloy Wheel Momentum Only $736 $800
v New for 2021
Bold represents changes from previous version Version 1



2021XC90 T6 AWD

S

TOURIST OVERSEAS DELIVERY |fommy

316 hp, 295 Ib. ft. torque, Direct-Injected Turbo & Supercharged Engine, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

Destination Charge: $1,095

|Model Trims MOMENTUM R-DESIGN INSCRIPTION |
256-A2-52-0-C-1-31 256-A2-R7-0-C-1-31 256-A2-53-0-C-1-31
Tourist OSD  $52,394 | Tourist OSD  $57,638 Tourist OSD  $58,190
SAFETY MSRP $56,950 MSRP $62,650 MSRP $63,250
Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) with Steer Assist & Cross Traffic Alert with Autobrake ] [ °
Volvo On-Call with Engine Remote Starting (4-Year Complimentary Subscription) [ ° °
Run-off Road Mitigation & Run-off Road Protection ] ° °
Lane Departure Warning / Lane Keeping Aid ] L) ]
Collision Avoidance by City Safety: ] [ °
Low & High Speed Collision Mitigation [ [ °
Detects Vehicle/Pedestrian/Cyclist/Large Animal [ ° °
Front, Side & Curtain Airbags w/ Driver Side Knee Airbag [ ° °
EXTERIOR
Laminated Panoramic Moonroof with Power Sunshade [] ° [
LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights, Auto-Highbeam and Daytime Running Lights [ [ °
LED Front Fog Lights with Cornering [ [ °
Dual Integrated Tailpipes ] [ °
Integrated Roof Rails [ ° °
v Headlight High Pressure Cleaning ] [ °
Retractable Side View Mirrors [ ° [
19" Alloy Wheels °
INTERIOR
12.3” Digital Driver Display [ ) °
Inductive Smartphone Charging [ [ °
10-Way Power Front Seats with Driver Seat Memory ]
Heated Front Seats [ ° [
4-Zone Automatic Climate Control + CleanZone [ ° [
Leather Upholstery °
9" Integrated Sensus Connect Touchscreen ] [ °
Smartphone Integration (Apple CarPlay/Android Auto) ] [ °
VERSATILITY
Keyless Entry with Illuminated Door Handles & Power Tailgate ] [ °
Tinted Windows, Rear Side Doors and Cargo Area ] ° °
Auto dimming interior and exterior mirrors [ [ °
Drive Mode Settings ] [ °
Bluetooth Connectivity with Audio Streaming ] [ °
Split Folding Backrest with Load-through Hatch ] [ °
USB Ports, 2 Front L[] ) ]
Rear Park Assist Camera + Rear Park Assist [ ° [
R-Design High-Gloss Black Window Trim and Mirror Caps )
R-Design Nappa Leather Upholstery with Sport Seats )
Sun Curtain Rear Side Windows [
Tailored Dashboard L)
Harman Kardon Premium Sound [
4-Zone Automatic Climate Control [
20" R-Design Alloy Wheels )
Other Unique R-Design Features o
INSCRIPTION
Perforated Nappa Leather Upholstery (not with Tailored Wool Blend) °
Ventilated Front Seats (not with Tailored Wool Blend) °
Sun Curtain Rear Side Windows °
Tailored Dashboard °
Harman Kardon Premium Sound °
4-Zone Automatic Climate Control °
20" Inscription Alloy Wheels °
Other Unique inscription Features [
|Packages Description/Notes/Restrictions Tourist OSD MSRP]
Lounge Package Inscription Only $1,564 $1,700
384 Backrest Massage Front Seats
800126 Headliner with A/B/C Pillars in Nubuck
Climate Package $690 $750
63 Heated Windshield Wiper Blades
752 Heated Rear Seats
869 Heated Steering Wheel
Advanced Package Momentum Only $1,564 $1,700
17 Graphical Head-Up Display
139 360° Surround View Camera
879 Interior High Level lllumination with Illuminated Treadplates
Advanced Package R-Design / Inscription Only $1,380 $1,500
17 Graphical Head-Up Display
139 360° Surround View Camera
|Sing|e Options Description/Notes/Restrictions Tourist OSD MSRP]
XXX Metallic Paint $639 $695
14 Integrated Center Booster Cushion, 2nd Row $282 $300
553  Bowers & Wilkins Premium Sound R-Design / Inscription Only $2,944 $3,200
870 Park Assist Pilot R-Design / Inscription Only, Requires Advanced Package $184 $200
1000  4-Corner Air Suspension R-Design / Inscription Only $1,656 $1,800
1014 21" 5-Double Spoke Black Diamond Cut Alloy Wheel Momentum Only $1,012 $1,100
1033  Harman Kardon Premium Sound Momentum Only $736 $800
v 1074  Air Quality with Advanced Air Cleaner $230 $250
1081 21" 8-Multi Spoke Black Diamond Cut Alloy Wheels Inscription Only $736 $800
1094 22" 5-Double Spoke Black Diamond Cut Alloy Wheel with Summer Performance Tires R-Design Only $1,012 $1,100
1158 20" 5-Multi Spoke Matte Graphite Diamond Cut Alloy Wheel Momentum Only $736 $800
v New for 2021
Bold represents changes from previous version Version 1



2021 XC90 T6 AWD (6 Passenger)

S

TOURIST OVERSEAS DELIVERY é;%

316 hp, 295 Ib. ft. torque, Direct-Injected Turbo & Supercharged Engine, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

Destination Charge: $1,095

[Model Trims

SAFETY
Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) with Steer Assist & Cross Traffic Alert with Autobrake
Volvo On-Call with Engine Remote Starting (4-Year Complimentary Subscription)

MOMENTUM

INSCRIPTION __|

Run-off Road Mitigation & Run-off Road Protection
Lane Departure Warning / Lane Keeping Aid
Collision Avoidance by City Safety:

Low & High Speed Collision Mitigation

Detects Vehicle/Pedestrian/Cyclist/Large Animal
Front, Side & Curtain Airbags w/ Driver Side Knee Airbag

Laminated Panoramic Moonroof with Power Sunshade

v LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights, Auto-Highbeam and Daytime Running Lights

v LED Front Fog Lights with Cornering
Dual Integrated Tailpipes
Integrated Roof Rails

v Headlight High Pressure Cleaning
Retractable Side View Mirrors
19" Alloy Wheels

INTERIOR

12.3” Digital Driver Display

v Inductive Smartphone Charging
10-Way Power Front Seats with Driver Seat Memory
Heated Front Seats
4-Zone Automatic Climate Control + CleanZone
Leather Upholstery
9" Integrated Sensus Connect Touchscreen
Smartphone Integration (Apple CarPlay/Android Auto)

Keyless Entry with llluminated Door Handles & Power Tailgate
Tinted Windows, Rear Side Doors and Cargo Area

Auto dimming interior and exterior mirrors

Drive Mode Settings

Bluetooth Connectivity with Audio Streaming

Split Folding Backrest with Load-through Hatch

USB Ports, 2 Front

Rear Park Assist Camera + Rear Park Assist

INSCRIPTION

Perforated Nappa Leather Upholstery (not with Tailored Wool Blend)
Ventilated Front Seats (not with Tailored Wool Blend)

Sun Curtain Rear Side Windows

Tailored Dashboard

Harman Kardon Premium Sound

4-Zone Automatic Climate Control

20" Inscription Alloy Wheels

Other Unique inscription Features

256-A2-S2-0-C-1-31

Tourist OSD
MSRP

$52,854
$57,450

256-A2-S3-0-C-1-31

Tourist OSD
MSRP

$58,650
$63,750

|Packages

Description/Notes/Restrictions

Tourist OSD

MSRP|

Lounge Package

384

Backrest Massage Front Seats

800126 Headliner with A/B/C Pillars in Nubuck
Climate Package

63
752
869

Heated Windshield Wiper Blades
Heated Rear Seats
Heated Steering Wheel

Advanced Package

17
139
879

Graphical Head-Up Display
360° Surround View Camera
Interior High Level lllumination with Illuminated Treadplates

Advanced Package

17
139

Graphical Head-Up Display
360° Surround View Camera

Inscription Only

Momentum Only

Inscription Only

$1,564

$690

$1,564

$1,380

$1,700

$750

$1,700

$1,500

Description/Notes/Restrictions

Tourist OSD

MSRP|

|Sing|e Options
XX

X
553
870
1000
1014
1033
v 1074
1081
158

Metallic Paint

Bowers & Wilkins Premium Sound

Park Assist Pilot

4-Corner Air Suspension

21" 5-Double Spoke Black Diamond Cut Alloy Wheel
Harman Kardon Premium Sound

Air Quality with Advanced Air Cleaner

21" 8-Multi Spoke Black Diamond Cut Alloy Wheels

20" 5-Multi Spoke Matte Graphite Diamond Cut Alloy Wheel

v New for 2021
Bold represents changes from previous version

Inscription Only

Inscription Only, Requires Advanced Package
Inscription Only

Momentum Only

Momentum Only

Inscription Only
Momentum Only

$639
$2,944
$184
$1,656
$1,012
$736
$230
$736
$736

$695
$3,200
$200
$1,800
$1,100
$800
$250
$800
$800

Version 1



S

TOURIST OVERSEAS DELIVERY |fmm

313 hp Direct-Injected Turbo & Supercharged Engine with 87 hp electric motor, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift

2021 XC90 Recharge Plug-In Hybrid (T8 eAWD)

Destination Charge: $1,095

|Model Trims INSCRIPTION EXPRESSION R-DESIGN INSCRIPTION |
256-BR-52-0-D-1-31 256-BR-R7-0-D-1-31 256-BR-53-0-D-1-31
Tourist OSD  $58,374 | Tourist OSD $63,618 | Tourist OSD $64,170
SAFETY MSRP $63,450 MSRP $69,150 MSRP $69,750
Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) with Steer Assist & Cross Traffic Alert with Autobrake ° [ ]
Volvo On-Call with Engine Remote Starting (4-Year Complimentary Subscription) ° [] [
Run-off Road Mitigation & Run-off Road Protection ° [] [
Lane Departure Warning / Lane Keeping Aid L) L[] ]
Collision Avoidance by City Safety: ° [] ]
Low & High Speed Collision Mitigation ° [] [
Detects Vehicle/Pedestrian/Cyclist/Large Animal ) ° °
Front, Side & Curtain Airbags w/ Driver Side Knee Airbag ° [ [
EXTERIOR
Laminated Panoramic Moonroof with Power Sunshade ° [ ]
LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights, Auto-Highbeam and Daytime Running Lights ° [ ]
LED Front Fog Lights ° [ ]
Dual Integrated Tailpipes ° [ ]
Integrated Roof Rails ° [] [
v Headlight High Pressure Cleaning ° [ ]
Retractable Side View Mirrors ° [] ]
19" Alloy Wheels )
INTERIOR
12.3” Digital Driver Display ° ° °
Inductive Smartphone Charging ° [] ]
10-Way Power Front Seats with Driver Seat Memory )
Heated Front Seats ° [ ]
4-Zone Automatic Climate Control + CleanZone ° [ ]
Leather Upholstery )
9" Integrated Sensus Connect Touchscreen L) [ °
Smartphone Integration (Apple CarPlay/Android Auto) ° ° °
VERSATILITY
Keyless Entry with Illuminated Door Handles & Power Tailgate ° [ ]
Tinted Windows, Rear Side Doors and Cargo Area ° [ ]
Auto dimming interior and exterior mirrors ° [] [
Drive Mode Settings ° [ [
Bluetooth Connectivity with Audio Streaming ° [ [
Split Folding Backrest with Load-through Hatch ° [ ]
USB Ports, 2 Front ° [ ]
Rear Park Assist Camera + Rear Park Assist ° [ [
R-DESIGN
R-Design High-Gloss Black Window Trim and Mirror Caps ]
R-Design Nappa Leather Upholstery with Sport Seats ]
Sun Curtain Rear Side Windows [
Tailored Dashboard [
Harman Kardon Premium Sound [
4-Zone Automatic Climate Control [
20" R-Design Alloy Wheels °
Other Unique R-Design Features ]
INSCRIPTION
Perforated Nappa Leather Upholstery (not with Tailored Wool Blend) [
Ventilated Front Seats (not with Tailored Wool Blend) °
Sun Curtain Rear Side Windows [
Tailored Dashboard [
Harman Kardon Premium Sound [
4-Zone Automatic Climate Control [
20" Inscription Alloy Wheels °
Other Unique inscription Features ]
|Packages Description, Notes[Restrictions Tourist OSD MSRP|
Lounge Package Inscription Only $1,564 $1,700

384 Backrest Massage Front Seats
800126 Headliner with A/B/C Pillars in Nubuck

Climate Package $690 $750
63 Heated Windshield Wiper Blades
752 Heated Rear Seats
869 Heated Steering Wheel

Advanced Package Inscription Expression Only $1,564 $1,700
17 Graphical Head-Up Display
139 360° Surround View Camera
879 Interior High Level lllumination with llluminated Treadplates

Advanced Package R-Design / Inscription Only $1,380 $1,500

17 Graphical Head-Up Display
139 360° Surround View Camera

|Sing|e Options Description/Notes/Restrictions Tourist OSD MSRP|
XXX Metallic Paint $639 $695
14 Integrated Center Booster Cushion, 2nd Row $276 $300
553  Bowers & Wilkins Premium Sound R-Design / Inscription Only $2,944 $3,200
870 Park Assist Pilot R-Design / Inscription Only, Requires Advanced $184 $200
1000  4-Corner Air Suspension R-Design / Inscription Only $1,656 $1,800
1014 21" 5-Double Spoke Black Diamond Cut Alloy Wheel Inscription Expression Only $1,012 $1,100
1033  Harman Kardon Premium Sound Inscription Expression Only $736 $800
v 1074  Air Quality with Advanced Air Cleaner $230 $250
1081 21" 8-Multi Spoke Black Diamond Cut Alloy Wheels Inscription Only $736 $800
1094 22" 5-Double Spoke Black Diamond Cut Alloy Wheel with Summer Performance Tires R-Design Only $1,012 $1,100
1158 20" 5-Multi Spoke Matte Graphite Diamond Cut Alloy Wheel Inscription Expression Only $736 $800

v New for 2021

Bold represents changes from previous version Version 1



2021 X Rech Plug-In Hybri P T8 eAWD @
0 C90 Recharge Plug-In Hybrid (6 Passenger) (T8 e ) Ol RIST OVERSEAS DELIVERY\

313 hp Direct-Injected Turbo & Supercharged Engine with 87 hp electric motor, 8-speed Geartronic Automatic with Start/Stop & Adaptive Shift =
Destination Charge: $1,095
[Model Trims INSCRIPTION EXPRESSION INSCRIPTION
256-BR-52-0-C-1-31 256-BR-53-0-C-1-31

Tourist OSD  $58,834  Tourist OSD  $64,630
SAFETY MSRP $63,950 MSRP $70,250

Blind Spot Information System (BLIS) with Steer Assist & Cross Traffic Alert with Autobrake ° °
Volvo On-Call with Engine Remote Starting (4-Year Complimentary Subscription) ° °
Run-off Road Mitigation & Run-off Road Protection ° °
Lane Departure Warning / Lane Keeping Aid ° °
Collision Avoidance by City Safety: ° °
Low & High Speed Collision Mitigation ° °
Detects Vehicle/Pedestrian/Cyclist/Large Animal ° °
Front, Side & Curtain Airbags w/ Driver Side Knee Airbag ° °
EXTERIOR
Laminated Panoramic Moonroof with Power Sunshade ° °
v LED Headlights with Active Bending Lights, Auto-Highbeam and Daytime Running Lights ° °
LED Front Fog Lights ° °
Dual Integrated Tailpipes ° °
Integrated Roof Rails ° °
v Headlight High Pressure Cleaning ° °
Retractable Side View Mirrors ° °
19" Alloy Wheels °
INTERIOR
12.3” Digital Driver Display ° °
v Inductive Smartphone Charging ° °
10-Way Power Front Seats with Driver Seat Memory [ )
Heated Front Seats ° °
4-Zone Automatic Climate Control + CleanZone ° °
Leather Upholstery o
9" Integrated Sensus Connect Touchscreen ° °
Smartphone Integration (Apple CarPlay/Android Auto) ° °
VERSATILITY
Keyless Entry with llluminated Door Handles & Power Tailgate ° °
Tinted Windows, Rear Side Doors and Cargo Area ° °
Auto dimming interior and exterior mirrors ° °
Drive Mode Settings ° °
Bluetooth Connectivity with Audio Streaming ° °
Split Folding Backrest with Load-through Hatch ° °
USB Ports, 2 Front [ ) °
Rear Park Assist Camera + Rear Park Assist ] °
INSCRIPTION
Perforated Nappa Leather Upholstery (not with Tailored Wool Blend) [
Ventilated Front Seats (not with Tailored Wool Blend) °
Sun Curtain Rear Side Windows [
Tailored Dashboard [
Harman Kardon Premium Sound [
4-Zone Automatic Climate Control [
20" Inscription Alloy Wheels °
Other Unique inscription Features [
|Packages Description/Notes/Restrictions Tourist OSD MSRP|
Lounge Package Inscription Only $1,564 $1,700

384 Backrest Massage Front Seats
800126 Headliner with A/B/C Pillars in Nubuck

Climate Package $690 $750
63 Heated Windshield Wiper Blades
752 Heated Rear Seats
869 Heated Steering Wheel

Advanced Package Inscription Expression Only $1,564 $1,700
17 Graphical Head-Up Display
139 360° Surround View Camera
879 Interior High Level lllumination with Illuminated Treadplates

Advanced Package Inscription Only $1,380 $1,500

17 Graphical Head-Up Display
139 360° Surround View Camera

|Single Options Description/Notes/Restrictions Tourist OSD MSRP|
XXX Metallic Paint $639 $695

553 Bowers & Wilkins Premium Sound Inscription Only $2,944 $3,200

v 870 Park Assist Pilot Requires Advanced Package $184 $200
1000  4-Corner Air Suspension R-Design / Inscription Only $1,656 $1,800
1014 21" 5-Double Spoke Black Diamond Cut Alloy Wheel Inscription Expression Only $1,012 $1,100
1083  Harman Kardon Premium Sound Inscription Expression Only $736 $800

v 1074  Air Quality with Advanced Air Cleaner $230 $250
1081 21" 8-Multi Spoke Black Diamond Cut Alloy Wheels Inscription Only $736 $800

1158 20" 5-Multi Spoke Matte Graphite Diamond Cut Alloy Wheel Inscription Expression Only $736 $800

v New for 2021

Bold represents changes from previous version Version 1



